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349
398
413
563
397
346
284
393
385
369
286
356
556
523
345
468
463
555
357
392
312
436
497
526
491
314
332

Last Name
Ahn
Tobar Prado
Lagan
Granell
Chanda
Acosta
Noh
Fryer
Kim

Lee
Eddy
Kim
Fetzer
Bae
Kassa
Hur
Hall
Bagasra
Gibson
French
Veatch
Feng
Polzin
Pautzke
Blankenship
Gibson
Kalsi
Cho
Mick
Simpson
Wang
Seo
Chung
Dobkins

2022 Winter Air Gun Championship - Colorado Springs

First Name
Katherine
Nathalia
Alexis
Abigail
Mehr
Laura
Jenny
Stephanie
Rachel
Jia
Georgia
Lucia
Abby
Chloe
Julia
Olivia
Martha
Nisreen
Dakota
Phaelen
Dot
Sheng
Hana
Isabella
Cadence
Ena
Simone
Alyssa
Billie
Martha
Yingran
Jayhee
Yuri
Linda

State
CA
AL
co
PR
T
PR
CA
sC
CA
CA
>
CA
co
CA
AZ
CA
co
MA
MT
co
co
CA
co
co
MT
co
CA
CA
co
co
WA
CA
CA
Wy

9-11 December 2022

Womens Air Pistol

Cat.
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OPEN
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u21
u18
OPEN
ui1s
ui1s
OPEN
ui1s
uz21
ui1s
OPEN
ui1s
OPEN
SEN. 1
u18
OPEN
u1s
OPEN
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u1s
uz21
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u1s
uis
u18
u1s
SEN. 1

Day 2 Results

iDayl xsim 12
555 9 9% 94
554 7i 94 95
549 11 97 93
557 7i 92 90
551 8 87 95
555 12i 93 89
551 7. 93 94
547 8 94 88
545 5 91 90

549 11i 89 91
541 4 96 91
540 120 92 87
549 9 8 86
538 6 92 87
531 5 89 88
533 3} 8 88
527 4 89 92
53¢ 9 84 86
517 4 8 89
519 5i 8 86
529 9 8 85
s06 4 8 85
517 7 82 83
499 6i 80 84
494 5 82 82
483 41 80 82
487 3 77 73
467 31 77 74
465 0 70 82
457 1i 76 82
467 2 68 74
448 2i 81 75
391.0 2 59 60
o i 76 79
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94
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94
93
94
92
90
94
85
90
90
90
82
87
92
87
86
82
77
90
88
82
85
87
84
78
80
81
61
88

94
92
95
90
94
91
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93
95
90
90
93
89
86
90
83
95
89
89
86
88
86
85
82
78
84
86
79
86
79
76
78
57
80

505
515
499
500
499
500
483
470
467
474
460
471
367
490

P O RPN PRFP WN P WO WEDDWONUU WA OOWOOO

927
919
758.0
490
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